

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: MACMA No.832 of 2013 and

X.OBJ.No.34 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
7.	14.08.2025	<u>AHHS, J:</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2024</u> in <u>X.OBJ.No.34 of 2024</u> in <u>M.A.C.M.A.No.832 of 2013</u> For filing counter affidavit, if any, time is granted. _____ AHHS, J <u>M.A.C.M.A.No.832 of 2013 and</u> <u>X.OBJ.No.34 of 2024</u> At the request of both the learned counsels, adjourned. Post on 12.09.2025. _____ AHHS, J Knr	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE