

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

M.A.C.M.A.No.832 of 2013 and X-OBJ. No.34 of 2024
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
08.	31.10.2025	<u>AHHS, J</u> <u>M.A.C.M.A.No.832 of 2013 and X-OBJ. No.34 of 2024</u> At request of the learned counsel for the appellant/APSRTC, the matter is adjourned. Mr.Aravala Rama Rao, learned Standing Counsel represented that he will file vakalath for APSRTC. List the matter on 14.11.2025. Registry is directed to print the name of Mr.Aravala Rama Rao, learned Standing counsel in the cause list, after verifying the vakalat. ABP <u>AHHS, J</u>	

