

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE NO: M.A.C.M.A.No.832 of 2013 &
X-Objections No.34 of 2024
PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	29.04.2026	<u>AHHS, J</u> At request of learned counsel for appellant In X-Objections No.34 of 2024 and learned counsel for the respondent in M.A.C.M.A.No.832 of 2013, adjourned. Post after Summer Vacation, 2026. AHHS, J Knr	